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Tk Snoozew Respected sit
R Good morningt .
wn {would request you to kindly accept this letter as my formal notice of resignation from 'z working posion as Uinrary &
Drafts : pmce hours of 26 04 2024 . o ’ i )
i would thersfore request you to kindly accepl my resignation as above and issuz me a cznificate of r2le
Mare onvard submission to my new office of assignment
In this contex: . allow me to thank you for the mentorship and quidance provided me vhilz working there My thanks are aisa due to alt of my collzague: +
ot {heir continued cooper =tion during my viorking thereat
Lapels + Last but definitely not the least. | wish you and the organization prosperity and continued success in days to come
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REGENT EDUCATION & RESEARCH FOUNDATION
Group of Institutions

~— —®
To, Date: 26.04.2024
Ms. Tanusree Bhowmik,
Barrackpore, West Bengal.
subject: Release letter
Dear Madam,
In response to your resignation letter dated 19.04.2024, we release you from your service from
27.04.2024.
Best wishes for your future.
Regards,
For
Regent Education and Research Foundation Group of Institutions
/{ \9\ - . . :
TSI N\
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Towwe Bhowmlk
06.0h94
Campus : Regent Education & Research Foundation Group of Institutions )
E-mail : rerfkolkata@gmail.com, Website : www.rerf.in
Campus Address: ﬁ
Bara Kanthalia, Barrackpore Regd. Office Address:
P.O: Sewli Telinipara, P.S.: Titagarh 11/3, Biresh Guha Street
. e 4. mon 191 7% Floor, Kolkata - 700 01
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REGENT EDUCATION & RESEARCH FOUNDATION

Group of Institutions
®

RERF/HRD/EXPC/APR-24/159 Date- 26.04.2024

EXPERIENCE CERTIFICATE

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Ms. Tanusree Bhowmik, who was working with Regent
Education & Research Foundation Group of Institutions in the capacity of Library
Assistant in the Library department from 13" June, 2019 to 26™ April, 2024.

She remains involved in library related activities. She was found active, energetic,
sincere, honest, hard-working, dedicated employee with a professional attitude and
very good job knowledge. Moreover, she had shown good moral character and
maintained good conduct throughout her stay with us. She had a genial
temperament and can efficiently work in a team. All of our staff members were
pleased with her and feels comfortable in teaming and coordinating with her for
achieving organizational goals and objectives.

We wish her all the best for her future endeavor.

Sincerely,
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Campus : Regent Education & Research Foundation Group of Institutions
E-mail : rerfkolkata@gmail.com, Website : www.rerf.in

Campus Address:

Bara Kanthalia, Barrackpore Regd. Office Aduress:

P.O: Sewli Telinipara, P.S.: Titagarh 11/3, Biresh Guha Street
Kolkata - 700 121

7™ Floor, Kolkata - 700 017
Tel.: 033-3008-5442/432/431, Fax: 033-3008-5442 Tel.: 033-3221-3013
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REGENT EDUCATION & RESEARCH FOUNDATION

GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
CLEARANCE FOR THE FACULTY & STAFF MEMEBR

Employee Name: ARUP MLt pek
Last Designation: A’SS ' P‘rqr Dept: e
Biometric ID 0-;"5- DOJ: 0(( .08{‘[24”. Date of Resignation O?"f“!%’—ﬁ
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E_Mail: .mdl;uhomwta .9,4»1@#1:(19\4. bm ...Phone: .ﬁ.&’&. 12230, &M.

Declaration: [ hereby declare that no Institutional / departmental asset /
documents / credentials/ equipments are kept with me as on date.

Date: ’["/7/'23 ..... A{N%Mﬂ‘*m
Applicant/ Employee
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lying with you should be handed over to the
designated authority before clearance)
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(All the college books/ journals lying with you be .'
returned to the Library department) ‘
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[N.B.: SIM card, ID card, Laptop, email ID, Car (in case
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REGENT EDUCATION & RESEARCH FOUNDATION
Group of Institutions

—e

RERF/HRD/EXPC/NOV-23/134 Date- 07.11.2023

EXPERIENCE CERTIFICATE

TOQ WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Mr. Arup Mallick, who was working with Regent Education
& Research Foundation Group of Institutions in the capacity of Assistant
Professor in the CSE department from 04th August 2011 to 07th November 2023.

He remains involved in academic activities. He was found active, energetic,
sincere, honest, hard-working, dedicated employee with 2 professional attitude and
very good job knowledge. Moreover, he had shown good moral character and
maintained good conduct throughout his stay with us. He had a genial temperament
and can efficiently work in a team. All of our staff members were pleased with him
and feels comfortable in teaming and coordinating with him for achieving
organizational goals and obj ectives. |

We wish him all the best for his future endeavor.

Sincerely,
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Regisirar
Regeni Edycation and Research
" Foundation
Barrackpore, W.B.-700121
Campus : Regent Education & Research Foundation Group of Institutions
E-mail : rerfkolkata@gmail.com, Website : www.rerf.in

Campus Address:

Bara Kanthalia, Barrackpore Regd. Office Address:
P.O: Sewli Telinipara, P.S.: Titagarh 11/3, Biresh Guha Street
Kolkata - 700 121 7th Floor, Kolkata - 700 017

Tel.: 033-3008-5442/432/431, Fax: 033-3008-5442 Tel.: 033-3221-3013
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° Date: 07.11.2023

Mr. Arup Mallick e
Kolkata |
West Bengal

Subject: Release letter

Dear Sir,

In response to you esignation letter dated 1
.10.2023, i
e . rr 4 we release you from your service from

Best wishes for your future.
Regards,

For
Regent Education and Research Foundation Group of Institutions
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. - . Foundation
Barrackpore, W.B.-700121

Campus : Regent Education & Research Foundation Group of Institutions

E-mail : rerfkolkata@gmail.com, Website : www.rerf.in

Campus Address: —
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Tel.: 033-3008-5442/432/431, Fax: 033-3008-5442 Tel.: 033-3221




